YN YA U8R Lyrics:-

TSN ST ST FER (T AN
(O ST ST FEMB (T W,
AN WAV AT,
NE AN (ROT ATY
ANE AT AT,
ANE I (RGT 21
TSN ST ST FER (T AN
(O ST ST FER (T W

(O WMF fFI®TF,
(O SMF [FIWH
T A A AN NSRRI Y|
(ST WMF B,
(O SMF [FIWH
T A AN N PR Y|

TR 805 SINF 3yAred 9=,
TSN ST ST FER (T WA,
(OINF ST ST FER (T AW

WW, (ST TG
FOANID AT TN GAAT TN &1 |
YT ST, (ST TGNNHT
FOSTNGD AT AN GAt NN &1
(OTNIR AGTAST 14T,

WINE S GI8T YH (BILd

SN FHNN WA (x2)

N =g qed-Sdd AdA I |
TSN ST ST FER (T AN
(O ST ST IER (T A

WNE NN AT,
WNE I (RGT 21
NE NN AT,
WNE AN (ROT AT
TR ST ST FER (T AW
(O ST ST FER (T A



